AC-DC Switching Adapter

27 W, Euro plug

FEATURES:

With over voltage, over current and over power protection

SPECIFICATION:

Output voltage

Power

Connection, primary side
Connection, secondary side
Input voltage

MTBF

Output current

Cable length

Dimensions Lx W x H

Input frequency

No load power consumption
Line regulation

Operating temperature max.
Operating temperature min.
Short-circuit-proof

Weight

Appliance

Efficency

Art. Nr.
RND 320-00027

12 VDC

27 W

Euro plug

2.1 x 5.5 x 12 mm Barrel plug
100...240 VAC

50 000 Hours min
0..2.25A

1.8m
87.5x51x77.3 mm
50...60 Hz

<03W

0.5%

35°C

0°C

Yes

200 g

Class I

Efficency level V

37.3

40

87.5

18.3
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